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Big Red Duals - 3/27/2025
3/27/2025

Dual Meet Scores

Men

Lakeview 89.00 Franklin Area59.00

Sharon 79.00 Lakeview70.00

Oil City 85.00 Lakeview64.00

Lakeview 94.00 Mercer Area54.00

Lakeview 96.00 Laurel48.00

Franklin Area 80.00 West Middlesex65.00

Shenango 87.00 Franklin Area62.00

Franklin Area 74.00 Sharpsville Area66.00

Sharon 83.00 Franklin Area57.00

Lakeview 93.00 Sharpsville Area53.00

Franklin Area 85.00 Mercer Area61.00

Oil City 89.00 Franklin Area51.00

West Middlesex 127.00 Commodore Perry7.00

Shenango 142.00 Commodore Perry3.00

Sharpsville Area 103.00 Commodore Perry20.00

Sharon 122.50 Commodore Perry12.50

Oil City 126.00 Commodore Perry1.00

Mercer Area 93.00 Commodore Perry30.00

Laurel 90.00 Commodore Perry22.00

Lakeview 125.00 Commodore Perry11.00

Shenango 104.00 West Middlesex42.00

Franklin Area 108.00 Commodore Perry18.00

Shenango 94.00 Sharpsville Area52.00

Franklin Area 82.00 Laurel54.00

West Middlesex 75.00 Sharpsville Area66.00

Shenango 77.00 Lakeview73.00

Sharon 93.00 West Middlesex56.00

Shenango 75.00 Sharon75.00

Sharon 92.00 Sharpsville Area53.00

Oil City 96.00 West Middlesex49.00

Oil City 83.00 Shenango66.00

Oil City 97.00 Sharpsville Area47.00

Oil City 77.00 Sharon64.00
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Big Red Duals - 3/27/2025
3/27/2025

Dual Meet Scores

Men
West Middlesex 79.00 Mercer Area62.00

Mercer Area 71.00 Laurel70.00

Lakeview 85.00 West Middlesex65.00

Oil City 97.00 Laurel45.00

Sharon 91.00 Laurel52.00

Sharpsville Area 72.00 Laurel63.00

Shenango 108.00 Laurel41.00

Oil City 99.00 Mercer Area50.00

Sharon 99.00 Mercer Area50.00

Sharpsville Area 72.00 Mercer Area64.00

Shenango 111.00 Mercer Area38.00

West Middlesex 89.00 Laurel57.00

Women

Lakeview 76.00 Sharon69.00

Sharon 72.00 Franklin Area69.00

Franklin Area 75.00 Sharpsville Area70.00

Shenango 83.00 Franklin Area66.00

West Middlesex 87.00 Franklin Area59.00

Laurel 85.00 Lakeview61.00

Lakeview 89.00 Sharpsville Area56.00

Lakeview 74.00 Oil City71.00

Oil City 84.00 Franklin Area56.00

Sharon 87.00 Commodore Perry52.00

Lakeview 88.00 Mercer Area62.00

Mercer Area 81.00 Franklin Area64.00

Laurel 96.00 Franklin Area54.00

Lakeview 85.00 Franklin Area63.00

West Middlesex 96.00 Commodore Perry49.00

Lakeview 109.00 Commodore Perry39.00

Sharpsville Area 100.00 Commodore Perry43.00

Shenango 73.00 Lakeview73.00

Oil City 102.00 Commodore Perry37.00

Mercer Area 106.00 Commodore Perry36.00
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Big Red Duals - 3/27/2025
3/27/2025

Dual Meet Scores

Women
Laurel 110.00 Commodore Perry35.00

Shenango 108.00 Commodore Perry36.00

Shenango 74.00 Mercer Area74.00

Shenango 75.00 West Middlesex66.00

Franklin Area 96.00 Commodore Perry43.00

Shenango 90.00 Sharpsville Area51.00

West Middlesex 75.00 Sharon61.00

Shenango 74.00 Sharon56.00

Sharon 77.00 Sharpsville Area59.00

West Middlesex 74.00 Oil City63.00

Shenango 72.00 Oil City68.00

Oil City 92.00 Sharpsville Area45.00

West Middlesex 92.00 Sharpsville Area47.00

West Middlesex 83.00 Mercer Area65.00

West Middlesex 76.00 Lakeview70.00

Mercer Area 95.00 Sharpsville Area53.00

Sharon 74.00 Mercer Area70.00

Oil City 72.00 Mercer Area70.00

Laurel 82.00 West Middlesex57.00

Laurel 71.00 Shenango69.00

Laurel 99.00 Sharpsville Area41.00

Laurel 90.00 Sharon50.00

Laurel 89.00 Oil City52.00

Laurel 85.00 Mercer Area63.00

Oil City 66.00 Sharon65.00


